
Club Contact Mike Tompkins 749-5232 c(t) house@chilisoccer.org

Color
Team # 

As on MURSL Schedule

Coach Name 

or Asst Coach

Phone Number 

(for same day 

communication)

e-Mail

(for advanced notifications)

Shelly Bliss 747-1340 c(t) shellysue77@yahoo.com

Fred Seiler 748-2377 c(t) simant17@yahoo.com

Joshua Seiler 967-9797 c(t) pelogfx@gmail.com

Club Contact Suzanne Cimino 943-6987 c(t) churchvillesoccer2@yahoo.com

Color
Team # 

As on MURSL Schedule

Coach Name 

or Asst Coach

Phone Number 

(for same day 

communication)

e-Mail

(for advanced notifications)

Orange 1 Jamie Bracken 489-1205 c(t) bracken.jamie@gmail.com

Club Contact Marty Staub 629-0307 c(t) mstaub6@rochester.rr.com

Color
Team # 

As on MURSL Schedule

Coach Name 

or Asst Coach

Phone Number 

(for same day 

communication)

e-Mail

(for advanced notifications)

Charlene Casey 746-1981 charlenecasey28@gmail.com

Danielle Bentley 313-8784 bentley226@gmail.com

Club Contact Lafayette Eaton 530-9250 c(t) leaton@sjfc.edu

Color
Team # 

As on MURSL Schedule

Coach Name 

or Asst Coach

Phone Number 

(for same day 

communication)

e-Mail

(for advanced notifications)

Lee Eckerson 820-9457 c(t) lee.eckerson@yahoo.com

Robert Murphy 201-410-9362 c(t) murphynyg82@gmail.com

Club Contact Jeff Coppini 880-2308 c(t) jcoppini15@gmail.com

Color
Team # 

As on MURSL Schedule

Coach Name 

or Asst Coach

Phone Number 

(for same day 

communication)

e-Mail

(for advanced notifications)

Jeff Coppini 880-2308 c(t) jcoppini15@gmail.com

Sarah Martin 690-0813 c(t) sarahmartin.educator@gmail.com

Fuchsia 2 Kellie Williams 727-7018 c(t) kellie.williams0807@gmail.com

Club Contact Keylee Gilfilian 520-5947 c(t) keylee.gilfilian@hamlinny.org

Color
Team # 

As on MURSL Schedule

Coach Name 

or Asst Coach

Phone Number 

(for same day 

communication)

e-Mail

(for advanced notifications)

Jeff Kipp 478-4290 c(t) jwk212@hotmail.com

Matthew Humby 520-4698 c(t) humby1818@gmail.com

Club Contact Samantha Richards 770-3843 c(t) s_engel86@hotmail.com

Color
Team # 

As on MURSL Schedule

Coach Name 

or Asst Coach

Phone Number 

(for same day 

communication)

e-Mail

(for advanced notifications)

Sky Blue 1 Joshua Phillips 957-2949 c(t) ironsoccer@gmail.com

Club Contact Steve Gilbert 739-7531 c(t) stvgilbert@yahoo.com

Color
Team # 

As on MURSL Schedule

Coach Name 

or Asst Coach

Phone Number 

(for same day 

communication)

e-Mail

(for advanced notifications)

Noreen Allen 746-5345 c(t) rumblypooh28@yahoo.com

Jessica Mitchell 489-4870 c(t) jmm1014@live.com

Club Contact Denise Barretta 615-4913 c(t) sscvphouse@gmail.com

Color
Team # 

As on MURSL Schedule

Coach Name 

or Asst Coach

Phone Number 

(for same day 

communication)

e-Mail

(for advanced notifications)

Brian Hunt 269-2553 c(t)          bhunt1452@yahoo.com

Cheryl Nieskes 766-7941 c(t)        cheryl_burley@hotmail.com
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